

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)...CC8037-8038/2005

D. NARASIMHA MURTHY  
(s) Petitioner

VERSUS

D. PILLAPPA & ANR.  
(s) Respondent

Date : 25/08/2005 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. G V Chandrashekhar, Adv.  
Ms. Anjana Chandrashekhar, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned by counsel, the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 29th August, 2005 along with SLP(C) Nos.  
10887-10888/2005.

(D.P. WALIA)

(RADHA R. BHATIA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER